Attendance Sheet for Pre Proposal Conference Updated
Stadium Janitorial Services
MSA Project No. 21-001
Held via Google Meet
September 3, 2020 at 10:00 a.m




American Maintenance
Lauren Wilson, Operations Coordinator
385 West Main St.
Babylon, NY 11702
lwilson@americanmaint.net
913.706.9176
www.americanmaint.net

ARAMARK
James Toth- District Manager              Email:  toth-james1@aramark.com
Frank Strang- Director Business Development      Email:  strang-frank@aramark.com
Asim K. Thomas | Aramark | Area General Manager | Southeast | Facilities
M:  202-409-9298      F: 202-249-3137
EMAIL    thomas-asim@aramark.com | WEB www.aramark.com |
Brandon Bennett- GM Facilities- M&T Bank Stadium  Email:    Bennett-Brandon@aramark.com
Stephanie Cornellier-Area Operations Manager  -  Email:  Cornellier-Stephanie@aramark.com


CJ Maintenance
Paul Spenard, I.C.E., COO
9254 Bendix Road 
Columbia, MD   21045
pspenard@cjmaint.com
DT(443) 219-0750  Fax  (443) 219-0700
(800) 256-2468 - x.114
www.CJMaint.com
Interested in being a subcontractor

[bookmark: _GoBack]Ms. Phyllis Smith
Cleaning 2 Perfection, LLC
C2P, LLC & PSPI, LLC
3849 St. Barnabas Road, T2
Suitland, Maryland 20746
T-240-350-2943   f-1-866-528-1035
phyllis@ctpffservices.com
Licensed in FL & MD
www.ctpffservices.com

www.prosecurity-pi.com 
MBE/WBE certified by MDOT is interested in being a subcontractor







John Michael
Business Development Specialist
Cushman & Wakefield's Facility Services
C&W Services (Prime)
1020 19th St NW #650, Washington, DC 20036
And 1100 N Glebe Rd Suite 700, Arlington, VA 22201
John.lee1@cwservices.com
Cell: 615.428.3022


Setyan Jarath 
First Lady Janitorial Services
1812 Dawkins Ridge Lane  
Bristow,VA 20136
(571)224-6213 Cell
setyanjarath1stlady@gmail.com>
www.Firstladyclean.com



Stephanie Gross, President
SG & Associates, LLC
Locations:
6564 Loisdale Ct Suite 600
Springfield, VA 22150
12817 Old Fort Rd 304
Fort Washington, MD 20744
sgross@sgandassociatesllc.com
Phone #240-585-2218
Jessica Meade - jmeade@sgrossandassociatesllc.com
Maryland-based, certified WOSB, MBE/EOBE/ACOBE-MOOT, and 8(a) company
Interested in becoming a subcontractor 
Sales Inquries:  smayrant@sgandassociatesllc.com

Star Services LLC
Tom Dillulio, SR VP Client  Services
4315 Sheriff Road, NE
Washington, DC 20019
O-202-388-1188
F-202-388-1148
www.starservicesllc.net
C - 202-297-3553
tdillulio@starservicesllc.net
MDOT MBE 17-385 is interested in being a subcontractor


Vicki Rosen-Sanetra, COO/Vice President of Operations
United Maintenance Co., Inc. a United Service Companies
1550 S. Indiana Ave., Suite 300 - Chicago, IL 60605
312.922.8558 office
312.446.7686 cell
vrosen@unitedhq.com
John Csehill, Vice President of Sales
United Maintenance Company, Inc.   •   United Service Companies
1550 S Indiana Avenue   •   Chicago, IL 60605
Phone    312 • 922 • 8558  
Fax          312 • 922 • 8545
Cell         312 • 448 • 3542
jcsehill@unitedhq.com
www.unitedhq.com
Jeffery Gonzales



